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Council Financial ReportN. S. PREMIERC. 1. C. ELECTS
(Continued from Page 

The award shall not be won more 
than once by any one competitor, 
and the Premier shall reserve the 
right to delete or make any addi­
tions to any of the data govern- 

“Macdonald Oratorical

(Continued from Page 3)
1945-46SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES —elected.

The new 
Newfield; secretary, Gerry Dau- 
phinee; and Treasures, Jean 
N of tie. Two new members at large 

Ian Henderson and I. Tingley.

chairman is Harry

Net IncomeNet CostGross ReceiptsGross Expenditures 
Totals Totalsing the 

Award.”are
$9928.88:Dal Indebted to Premier 

Macdonald
The president of Sodales, Jim 

Saunders, has stated, "Sodales is 
indeed indebted to Premier Mac­
donald for giving his support, and 
the society, in extending its ap­
preciation to him, expects that 
each successive winner will fulfill 
the honor that exists in being 
selected as the recipient of the 
medal.”

He further adds, "It is a bright 
spot such as this which shows the 
student body and the public that 
debating at Dalhousie is a pro­
gressive activity. Its position is 
being strengthened, and it would 
be well to remember that ‘new 
beginnings are the life of per­
severance’.”

$1328.59$3354.71* Council
kings orators

(Continued from page 3) 
held that Canada was sadly under­
populated. and had need of a 
much larger population within the 
next ten years. They contended 
that the only way in which this 
could be brought about was for 
Canada to “open her doors to the 
suffering masses.” The King’s 

asserted that they toG be- 
in immigration, but that 

thought that this immigra- 
should be controlled, so that 

would receive only *‘de-

D. A. A. C.
** General .............
Basketball ............
Badminton ............
Boxing ...................
Rugby .....................
Swimming ..............
Hockey ................
Tennis ...................
**Ping pong........
Track ....................
Soccer ..................

$ 348.87 
. 1005.79 
. 396.51
. 341.60
. 1249.52 

44.27 
. 1079.32 

93.20 
37.14

$170.65
101.30

177.65

186.14

48.70team 
lieved 
they 
lion 
Canada 
sirable” immigrants.

$4601.226.00
$3913.78$ 687.44

35.64
560.13

1429.62
452.49
412.53
112.04
380.46
631.59

16.69
41.23

$ 35.64
560.13 

2533.69 
1739.76 

412.53 
112.04 
380.46 
631.59 

34.34 
41.23

Delta Gamma ..................................................
D. G. A. ..............................................................
Gazette ...............................................................
Glee Club ..........................................................
Band .....................................................................
Sodales ...............................................................
Year Book ........................................................
Jan./July class ................................................
Outstanding accounts ..................................
....Accounts prepaid D.A.A.C., 1946-47 ..

1104.07
1287.27D. P. UNIVERSITY

(Continued from page 1) 
has been occasioned by the nee< 
to expand I.S.S. activities beyond 
relief work on Canadian campi. 
The growing strength of the Can­
adian organization must be cor­
related to provide a national front.

for delegates are ex- 
be met by private sub-

EDITOR’S MAILBOX
(Continued from Page 2) 

advised to contribute to the pro­
of that group by becoming

of its Most Active Members.
In future, then, let us all and 

EVERYONE of us, in whatever 
phase of extra-curricular activi­
ties we may engage, keep an eye 

ourselves, in the first place, 
and, secondly, on others in order 
to avoid the recurrence of similar 
trespasses on human decency.

Thanks to the Ladies Musical 
Club, and congratulations and 
best wishes to EVERYONE of the 
150 odd active members of the D. 
G. D. S.!—Keep it up folks! You

17.65

gress
one r$9928.88$14437.34 $7986.20

1942.68
$16380.02TotalsExpenses 

pected to
scriptions. ..

I. S. S. groups on campn where 
international relations clubs do 

conducting an ex- 
the educational side 

are at-

1942.68Balance for 1945-1946
$9928.88$9928.88$16380.02$16380.02

on
- shown covering expenses for current 
invested $2000.00 from surplus account

not exist are *—In addition to expenses 
the Council of Students -périment on 

of I.S.S. Such groups
fill the need for In­

year, 
in Victory bonds.tempting to 

ternational clubs, and have re­
word from the Carnegie 

for Peace that aid

were absorbed**__A portion of the actual ping pong expenditures
by the D.A.A.C. general account.

The above is a pure summary 
Space does not permit publication

ceived
Endowment 
will be extended to I.S.S. organ-

form
of totals for the various activities, 

of the complete detailed statement.undertaking to are doing fine!izations
clubs. Information on this aspect 
of IS-S. can be had by writing 

Lillian S. Parker, Division 
405

HARRY S. ZAPPLER. 
p.S.—I can’t conclude this let­

ter without thanking the Editor 
of the GAZETTE and his co- 
workers for the constructive crit­
icism they passed on the original 
of this letter and for making it 
possible to have this unorthodox- 
ically long letter to the Editor 
printed.

1946-ESTIMATED RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES — 
L:sl _ AS OF JANUARY 18, 1947

Miss
Intercourse & Education,
West 117th street, New York 27,

SUMMARY OF
1947

N. Y. Estimated
Gross Receipts 

Totals
$16201.37

Estimated
Gros» Expenditures

Net Cost Net Income

GYM STORE Totals
$2950.84

$13250.53
Council

°“tt:»afoCr°yo”r MadUon"blanks, 

loose papers and text books.
As tke stock was late in ar­

riving here, it is being offered 
10% reduction from the

D.A.A.C.
$ 402.55 
,. 1133.80 
.. 661.00 
. 376.00
. 126G.50 
.. 287.20
.. 1548.65 
.. 594.38
.. 122.40
.. 274.00

DENT NOTES
(Continued from Page 7) 

the New York Dental Board, who 
inspected both Med and Dent De­
partments here during the fall 
term. The Board has given its 
fullest approval of the Dalhousie 
Dental School, stating that it is 
not only up to standard but in 

respects surpasses American

General ........
Basketball .
* Badminton
* Boxing .....
Rugby .......
* Swimming
Hockey ......
Tennis ........

$100.00
293.35

559.50

at a 
retail price.

For further information see 
ROY ATWOOD 

at the
DAL GYM STORE

56.20
Ping pong 
Track ......

$5751.431009.056760.48
some 
schools. 97.50

1658.05
2315.00
1404.68

165.75
562.12

97.60
1668.06
3916.00
3004.69

166.76
662.12
20.64

Delta Gamma ..............
**D. G. A. C...............
Gazette ..........................
Glee Club ....................
Sodales ..........................
Year Book ..................
Outstanding accounts

Ftder's Drug Stores
29 COBURG ROAD

135 HOLLIS STREET 
Halifax

I IN FINE WATCHES 
IT’S CHALLENGER

1600.06XXX-----
xxx— 1600.00

Nova Scotia Birks take particular pride in 
presenting to Canadains the 

Challenger Watch.

It’s accurate 
It's beautiful 
It’s long-lasting 
It’s not expensive

Canada's Best Bay in 
Watches

77.0197.65

$13327.54$11954.63$20508.07$19136.06Corsages Totals

1373.61Estimated balance as of Jan. 8, 1947 1373.01
A “Colonial” Corsage de­
signed by ROSED ALE 
speaks eloquent volumes 
of tenderness and love.

$13327.64 $13327.54$20608.07$20568.07

*—These three expense figures include a total of $447.20 ear­
marked for trips pending but not yet finalized.

*»—D.G.A.C. expense figure includes $200.00 for trip pending
but not finalized.

x—Receipts estimated for Gazette and Glee Club are those esti­
mates approved by Council in granting budgets.

All estimated expense figures are based on budget grants to 
January 18, 1947.

Income, except Gazette and Glee Club, is based on figures avail­
able to January 18. No estimate can be given for student events that 
have not yet taken place.

No consideration can be given to possible over-budgeting or under­
budgeting as student activities are farf rom completed.

Henry Birks & Sons 
Limited

Registered Jeweller, 
American Gem Society 

Halifax, N. S.381 b fipiîncTon^rt! Hflurax

“Heat Merchant» Since 1835”

S. Conard and Company, Limited
HARD COAL * SOFT COAL 

COKE * FUEL OIL 
OIL BURNING EQUIPMENT

will be known for whom to pre* 
pare. A full attendance is expect­
ed and members are invited tq 
bring a friend. A guest speaker- 
will be in attendance,

Road. Members may obtain tickets 
from their faculty representatives 
upon surrendering fifty cents. It 
is urged that tickets be obtained 
in advance so that “how many”

NEWMAN CLUB
On Sunday, February 2, at 9.30 

. the Newman Club will holda.m
a communion breakfast at Sacred 
Heart Convent, Spring GardenDARTMOUTH, N. S.HALIFAX, N. S.

>
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